CategoryID DName

LEGEND ADRIAANS Armand
LEGEND ALBERT Patrick
LEGEND ALEN Markku
LEGEND ANDRE Bernard
LEGEND BALBEUR Jean-Marie
LEGEND BAUDART Jean Pierre
LEGEND BERGSTEIJN Maurice
LEGEND BIALIK Daniel
LEGEND BOUVY Frédéric
LEGEND BRASSEUR Félix-Marie
LEGEND BRUYLANT John
LEGEND BUYSE Rudy

LEGEND CANAVESE Patrick
LEGEND CAPRASSE Frédéric
LEGEND CAPRASSE Luc
LEGEND CHERAIN Cédric
LEGEND CHIEUSSE Paul
LEGEND CHRISTEN Marco
LEGEND CLAESSENS Bruno
LEGEND COURTIN Etienne-Philippe
LEGEND DACO Christophe
LEGEND DE BORMAN Raphaél
LEGEND DE ROECK Jean Louis
LEGEND DE SPA Francois
LEGEND DEENIK Bart-Jan
LEGEND DEFERM Hubert
LEGEND DEFLANDRE Yves
LEGEND DELHEZ Johnny
LEGEND DESTEXHE Grégoire
LEGEND DESTREE Francois
LEGEND DEVEZA Alain
LEGEND DROOGMANS Robert
LEGEND DUEZ Marc

LEGEND DUJARDYN Kurt
LEGEND DUVAL Francois
LEGEND EGGERMONT Emmanuel
LEGEND GERARD René-Xavier
LEGEND GLAUDE Christian
LEGEND GLAUDE Guillaume
LEGEND GRAVY Denis
LEGEND HANSEN Lionel
LEGEND HONTOIR Florent
LEGEND HORION Geoffroy
LEGEND JACOB Christophe
LEGEND JANSEN Bas

LEGEND JORIS Didier

LEGEND JORISSEN Frank

DNation COName

NED MAGIS Anne - Marie
BEL RASDOLSKY Philippe
FIN GIRAUDET Denis

BEL GAROT Jean-Charles
BEL LAROCHE Fabrice

BEL X

NED BUYSMANS Robin

BEL TRIPNAUX Réginald
BEL GRESSENS Eric

BEL BRASSEUR Jehan-Félix
BEL X

BEL BALANGER Arnaud
FRA SERRE Pascal

BEL RAZZ| Geoffrey

BEL MARQUET Christophe
BEL BECK Olivier

FRA DEBAINNE Fabienne
LUX THIRY Guy

BEL ALBERT Patrick

BEL LEMAIRE Jonathan
BEL GEORGES Olivier

BEL LOUKA Louis

BEL BLATON Jean-Pierre
BEL CARABIN Arnaud

NED DE JONG Eef

BEL DEFOOZ Yves

BEL LAMBERT Joseph

BEL GULLY Eddy

BEL BRASSEUR Jehan-Felix
BEL DESTREE Domitien
FRA ZURRO Patrice

BEL VANGRIEKEN Johnny
BEL SIBILLE Pierre

BEL PEIRSMAN Isabel

BEL BOURDEAUD'HUI Anthony
BEL DE BRAEKELEER Edouard
BEL CHALSECHE Georges
BEL GLAUDE Anne

BEL HENRARD Alisson

BEL VILAIN Clément

BEL TOUBON André

BEL PEETERS Alexandre
BEL THONNARD Julien
BEL REGNIER lIsabelle

NED VAN DEN HOUDT Ruud
BEL PIERSON Emmanuel
BEL DECLERCK Kurt

CONation
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BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
X
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BEL
BEL
BEL
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NED
BEL
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LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND

JULIEN Jean-Jaques
JULLIEN Dominique
JUPSIN Florian
KELDERS Chrstian
KENIS Guino
LACROIX Bruno
LAEREMANS Francis
LAGIER Luc
LAMBERT Michel
LAMY Bernard
LAUSBERG André
LECOCQ Bernard
LETHIER Frangois
LEYON Geoffrey
MAES Michel

MARIN René
MARTEIL Jean-Luc
MARTIN Maxime
MATTON Yves
MCRAE Alister
MERCHE Pierre
MEYNART Jean Louis
MIRAND Yvan
MONDRON Jean-Pierre
MOURGUES Jean-Francgois
MUNSTER Bernard
NIELEN Bruno
ORENGO Fabien
PAUWELS Luc
PEARCEY Tim
POTVIN Didier
SCHMIDT Mark
SERVAIS Frank
SIMON Miguel
SMETS Michel
SNIJERS Patrick
THIERY Nicolas
THIRION Romuald
THIRY Bruno
THOMAS John
THREIS Alain
TIMMERS Marc

VAN DE POELE Alexis
VAN DE WAUWER Jean Pierre
VAN DER HEDEN Simon
VAN HOVE Dimitri
VAN RIET Christophe
VAN ROMPUY Dirk

FRA

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
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CHE
BEL
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BEL
LUX
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BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL

JUIF Benoit

THIRY Guy

JUPSIN Carolane
KERKHOVE Christophe
X

JOASSIN Laurent
LAEREMANS Jan
FORESTER Jean-Charles
HARDY Paule
MASSON Olivier
JACOB Didier

UBAGS Henri

CIOCCA Patrick
DEPOSSON Raphael
BORGUET Eric

DE MADDALENA Jean-Frangois
X

DEWOLF Kenny
ELENA Daniel

PREVOT Stephane
JORIS Samuel
HERBERT Frédéric
SALINI Paul

WERNER Eric

JALET Johan

HANSEN Andrée
KETTELS Pierre-Henry
FERRERO Romain
LAUFFS Christian
SHANKS Neil
DEHANTSCHUTTER Christophe
NELISSEN Midas
VINETTE Boris
TOUSSAINT Jean-Marc
LAUDUS Jos
BOUCHAT Luc
LEJEUNE Marjolaine
JACQUEMIN Frédéric
BLOM Johny
GRONENWALD Guido
MARCHAL Michel
PAULUS Hans

DE LIEDEKERKE Florent

KERSBERGEN Daniel
WINDESHAUSEN Lionel
BERTRAND Nathalie
VANOVERSCHELDE Jens

FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
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BEL
BEL
BEL
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LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND

VANHAVERBEKE Bart
VERBIST Francgois
VERLINDE Koen
VILLANCE Bogdan
WANSON Sandrine
WERY Gérald

X

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BLONDEEL Frank
NIVARLET Christophe
CAMPENS Greet
VILLANCE Bogdan
ISNARD Tiphanie
DELOOZ Jean-Paul

X

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL



CARType CARCc CARYear CARAge CARClass CARHomoloDate

DATSUN 240z 2394 1970 2 5 1970
PORSCHE 911 2687 1974 3 10 1974
FIAT Abarth 131 Rally 1995 1976 3 9 1976
FORD Escort RS 1600 1601 1973 3 9 1973
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk | 1993 1973 3 9 1974
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk Il 1993 1976 3 9 1976
OPEL Kadett-B / 1900 1897 1970 2 5 1970
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk | 1993 1974 3 9 1974
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk | 1993 1973 3 9 1974
PORSCHE 911 SC 2687 1974 3 10 1974
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk | 1993 1973 3 9 1974
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk Il 1993 1976 3 1976
FIAT 131 Abarth 3392 1976 3 1976
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk | 1993 1974 3 1974
AUDI Quattro 3003 1981 3 10 1981
OPEL Manta-A 1900 1897 1971 2 1971
RENAULT 5 Turbo 1956 1981 3 9 1981
TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 Door AE86 1587 1984 4 12 1984
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 1588 1983 4 12 1983
PORSCHE 911 SC 2687 1974 3 10 1974
FORD Escort RS 1975 1976 3 9 1977
OPEL Manta 200 1979 1986 4 13 1983
FORD Escort RS 1600 1601 1973 3 1973
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1993 1976 3 1976
BMW 323 i 2315 1981 3 1978
PORSCHE 911 2687 1974 3 10 1974
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 1993 1976 3 9 1976
BMW 325 2494 1986 4 13 1986
BMW 1600 Ti 1573 1968 2 4 1968
PORSCHE Carrera RS 2687 1973 3 10 1973
CITROEN Visa 1000 Pistes 1361 1984 4 12 1984
PORSCHE 911 SC 1977 4 14 1977
PORSCHE 911 SC 2687 1984 4 14 1984
FORD Escort RS 1975 1977 3 9 1977
TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 Door AE86 1587 1983 4 12 1984
OPEL Ascona A 1900 1897 1971 2 1971
VOLVO 144 GL 1986 1972 2 1971
VOLVO 142 S 1986 1971 2 1969
VOLKSWAGEN 1.300 1285 1968 2 1968
PORSCHE 911 SC 2687 1977 3 10 1974
OPEL Ascona B 1900 1897 1976 3 9 1976
PORSCHE 911 SC 2793 1976 4 14 1984
FORD Escort RS 1975 1977 3 1977
FORD Escort RS 1600 1601 1975 3 1975
BMW 325 2494 1986 4 13 1986
OPEL Manta 400 2410 1983 4 13 1983



CITROEN CX 2500 Diesel
OPEL Kadett GT/E

FORD Escort RS 1600
PORSCHE Carrera RS

BMW 2002 Ti

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 11
OPEL Manta 200 E
PORSCHE 911 SC

TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 Door AE86
VOLVO 122 S
PORSCHE 911 SC

BMW 323 i
PEUGEOT 504 Coupé V6
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk |
FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS
RENAULT 5 GT Turbo C
CITROEN Visa 1000 Pistes
FORD Escort RS
PORSCHE 911 SC

FORD Escort RS

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 11
BMW 323 i

PORSCHE Carrera RS

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 11
PORSCHE Carrera RS

AUDI Quattro

FORD Escort Mexico transf. Gr. 1
AUDI Coupé Quattro

FORD Escort RS

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 11
AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk 111
PORSCHE 911 SC

BMW 325

OPEL Ascona B 1900
PORSCHE 911 SC

PORSCHE 944 Turbo

OPEL Ascona A 1900
CITROEN Visa 1000 Pistes
AUDI Quattro - Al
TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 Door AE86
PEUGEQOT 205 GT

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk Il
LANCIA Beta Monte Carlo
FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS
ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV6 2,5
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk |
OPEL Kadett GT/E

2500
1897
1601
2687
1990
1993
2410
2687
1587
1986
2687
2315
2664
1993
1993
1961
1361
1975
2687
1975
1993
1993
2315
2687
1993
2687
3003
1975
2226
1998
1993
2912
2687
2494
1897
2993
3470
2410
1361
3003
1587
1580
2236
1995
1993
2493
1993
2400

1983
1976
1970
1973
1969
1976
1977
1982
1984
1970
1974
1982
1980
1974
1978
1985
1984
1977
1974
1977
1976
1976
1978
1973
1976
1973
1981
1975
1986
1978
1976
1964
1978
1986
1981
1980
1986
1972
1984
1983
1984
1984
1979
1976
1978
1983
1974
1977
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13
14
12

10

13
10

13

12

10

10

10
10

13

10
13

10
14

12
14
12
12

1978
1976
1970
1973
1969
1976
1983
1982
1984
1970
1974
1982
1975
1974
1978
1985
1984
1977
1974
1977
1976
1976
1978
1973
1976
1973
1981
1975
1986
1978
1976
1964
1974
1986
1976

1986
1971
1984
1983
1984
1984
1979
1976
1978
1983
1974
1976



MERCEDES BENZ 500 SLC
AUDI Quattro - Al
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI
VOLKSWAGEN Golf Gti
CITROEN Visa 1000 Pistes
OPEL Kadett GT/E

FORD Escort RS Gr Il

4973
3003
1588
1781
1361
1897
1975

1980
1983
1980
1983
1984
1976
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10
14

13
12

1980
1983
1979
1984
1984
1976



